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2023/24 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 12.04.2024, 13:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 18°C. Spectators: 350

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

0 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
27 Astakhov Ernest
97 Yakymiv Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
14 Spivakov Andrii (C)
18 Dedukh Ruslan
19 Kohut M.
96 Synytsia Oleg
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
71 Chebotarov Vitalii
31 Stashkiv Vadym
2 Sokolov Oleh
4 Shvets Volodymyr
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
7 Mysyk Marian
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
17 Kohut I.
79 Serdiuk Maksym
28 Petrenko Ivan

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

1 Kozhukhar Andrii
44 Sakiv Taras
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
28 Polegenko Pavlo
19 Klymenko Vladyslav
16 Riabov Artur
26 Kostenko Yan
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
8 Chachua Ambrosii (C)
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
11 Kartushov Yehor
22 Vekliak Bohdan
32 Kozik Eduard
47 Romaniuk Yurii
71 Chekh Maksym
9 Tlumak Yurii
33 Shakh Artur
17 Demchenko Yehor
99 Arielson

Coach
Markevych Myron

Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Drykin Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr
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, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 12.04.2024, 13:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 18°C. Spectators: 350

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 0 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
29' 16 Riabov Artur

46' 16 Riabov Artur
71 Chekh Maksym

96 Synytsia Oleg 46'

11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
7 Mysyk Marian 55'

56' 7 Pidlepenets Yevhen

3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
6 Sidnney 64'

19 Kohut M.
17 Kohut I. 64'

97 Yakymiv Andrii
5 Samar Valerii 70'

76' 10 Igor Neves
17 Demchenko Yehor

84' 7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
47 Romaniuk Yurii

27 Astakhov Ernest 86'

87' 44 Sakiv Taras

90+4' 8 Chachua Ambrosii
9 Tlumak Yurii

Legend
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